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ISIN: SE0005677135

Overview

2024/05/03 17:29:50

Price
349.80 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

3.19% (10.80)

SE0005677135
BUFAB

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Industry
Stock
1,104 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

349.60 SEK (35)
350.20 SEK (200)
345.00 SEK
354.00 SEK
342.00 SEK
339.00 SEK
348.42833 SEK
40,496
14,110,229.30
1,046
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0005677135&ID_NOTATION=98422499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=054f02f04ab886612e1ccb8a07ef1ef4e9c4a08e19ccd6ac25260764adfd6c91&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5fd1e12ede38b1dbc&time=1714837770&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91e66a2d41b0db64f17e9c82edea6e6e87e70bc664a21ceed67219c5482c90cf&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bdc6852271650e661&time=1714837770&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c73d155f6312472e2dfa056e120c4e0a3bde9e9dea9ff1affce0c840d8f385d1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=153dc63ae094a7e91&time=1714837770&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ef06d79d6639bce4051abfc6e88ffc1bbd3b6d1e62b4cd3a486e88b5b756321&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f93ab652415509cf&time=1714837770&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66d953aff2e16e62e9cbc9e7b314b061a83c0567c1935c0484ae283ee8d98243&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5f36d215bf80ddb10&time=1714837770&tool=RSC

BUFAB AB

Details

2024/05/03 17:29:50

Price

349.80 SEK

Difference €  3.19%(10.80)
General attributes
ISIN SE0005677135
Symbol BUFAB
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,104 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 349.60 SEK (35)
Ask (Ask size) 350.20 SEK (200)
Open 345.00 SEK
High 354.00 SEK
Low 342.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 339.00 SEK
VWAP 348.42833 SEK
Volume (pcs) 40,496
Trading volume 14,110,229.30
Number of trades 1,046
Last size 15
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +24.27% -0.47% +51.00%
Perf (abs.) +66.20 -1.60 +114.50
Beta 1.70 1.37 1.54
Volatility 34.00 33.94 4337
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

432.
330.

227.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:35 29.64 EUR 0.00
03
Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/05/ 17:29 349.80 SEK 14.11
03
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 29.04 EUR 0.00
03
London Stock 2022/02/ 17:58 360.00 SEK 0.28
Exchange 01
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 09:15 29.24 EUR 0.00

(
432.40 SEK (2024/04/02
(

337.60 SEK (54,397)
391.00 SEK (72,285)
382.97 SEK (67,900)
338.49 SEK (58,573)
40 SEK (2024/04/02)
60 SEK (2024/04/30)

)
60 SEK (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades
9

1,046
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98422499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173309011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388140956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385589

BUFAB AB

03

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 16:32 29.70 EUR 0.00 4
03

Berlin 2024/05/ 17:00 30.00 EUR 0.00 12
03
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173228684

BUFAB AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BUFAB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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